The MAROSO company, founded in 1969
in an handcraft context, started the
construction of autoclaves, heating
exchangers, steam generators, tested
carpentry in general , since the early 80’s.
In 30 years of experience dedicated to the
autoclaves specialization, MAROSO has
become a recognized name as world’s
best- manufacturers thanks to its techno-
logical level, quality, safety and care with
its products are made with.

MAROSO steadely invests in research
and development, to improve its services
and its quality company organization,
remaining faithful to the values and the
principles on which is based the best
tradition of italian mechanical industry.

A careful analysis of the markets require-
ments, convinced maroso to realize a
company strategy in which it is necessary

to supply to each customer an autoclave =0 |
designed and built on each final user, an -
equipment able to satisfy the require- P AUTOCLAVES

ments of each customer even in the
smallest details.

This is an engagement assumed by
MAROSO, using the most advanced
calculations , methodologies and the
most suitable materials.

La MAROSO, fondata ne/ 1969 in un conte-
sto artigianale, ha iniziato la costruzione di
autoclavi, scambiatori di calore, generatori a
vapore, carpenteria collaudata in genere fin
dai primi anni 80.

In 30 anni di esperienza la specializzazione
dedicata alle autoclavi, I’ha portata ad essere
un nome riconosciuto ai vertici della produ-
zione mondiale per il livello tecnologico, la
qualita, la sicurezza e /a cura con cui vengo-
no realizzati i prodotti.

La MAROSO investe costantemente in
ricerca e sviluppo, nel miglioramento dei
servizi e nella qualita dell’organizzazione
aziendale, tenendo sempre fede ai principi e
ai valori su cui si fonda la miglior tradizione
dell’industria meccanica italiana.

Un’attenta analisi delle esigenze di mercato,
I’ha convinta ad attuare una politica azienda-
le in cui e necessario fornire ad ogni cliente
un’autoclave progettata e costruita su
misura, una macchina in grado di soddisfare
le esigenze del committente fin nei piu
piccoli dettagli. Questo e l'impegno che
MAROSO si assume utilizzando le piu
avanzate metodologie di calcolo e di
materiali piu idonei.
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Glass bonding for: laminated glass flat, curved glass, special glass
Application fields: building, architecture, safety, windscreens, special treatings.

Vetro stratificato per: vetro laminato piano, curvo, speciale.
Campi di applicazione: edilizia, architettura, sicurezza, parabrezza auto, trattamenti speciali.

MAROSO, over to its autoclaves, is able to supply Clean Rooms to complete the Lami Lines.

La MAROSO e¢ in grado di fornire, oltre alle sue autoclavi, anche Camere Climatiche a completamento delle
Linee di Laminazione.

Technical data / Dati tecnici

Autoclaves Dimensions 2.200x5.500 | 2.600x5.000 | 3.000x6.000 | 3.300x7.000 | 3.800x7.500 | 4.000x7.500
Dimensioni Autoclave mm mm mm mm mm mm
Max glass sheets diemsions 1.700x4.500 | 2.200x4.000 | 2.600x5.000 | 2.800x6.000 3.210x6.00 3.210x6.000
Dimensioni massime lastre mm mm mm mm mm mm
LSl CE U ST 140 °C 140 °C 140 °C 140 °C 140 °C 140 °C
Temperatura di esercizio

L LI UL E ST 13 Bar 13 Bar 13 Bar 13 Bar 13 Bar 13 Bar
Pressione di esercizio

Electric heating battery Available Available Available Available Available Available
Batteria Elettrica Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile
Diathermic Oil Available Available Available Available Available Available
Olio Diatermico Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile Disponibile
Trolley/ Laoding systems Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Carrello/ Sistemi di carico Si Si Si Si Si Si
Vacuum bag Treatings Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Trattamento sacche vuoto Si Si Si Si Si Si
Compressed Air/ Nitrogen Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Aria compressa/ Azoto Si Si Si Si Si Si

MAROSO, investing steadely in research and development, both at processes level and used materials level, can produce
autoclave of different sizes which are built to reach high-quality and competitive performances in order to meet the different
customers requirements, in according with the most restrictive technical specifications of the glass fields.

MAROSO is able to supply also the accessories which completes its machineries running as: trolley to load and unload the mate-
rials to treat, moving systems, cooling towers, compressors, vacuum pumps, diathermic oil boilers, steam generators.

La MAROSO, investendo costantemente in ricerca e sviluppo sia a livello di processi che di materiali utilizzati, riesce a produrre autoclavi
di diverse dimensioni, anche su richiesta del cliente, che sono costruite per raggiungere prestazioni altamente qualitative e competitive al
fine di incontrare le diverse esigenze dei clienti in accordo con le specifiche tecniche piu restrittive del settore vetro.

A completamento dei macchinari, MAROSO e in grado di fornire anche gli accessori quali: carrelli di carico e scarico del materiale, sistemi
di movimentazione, torri evaporative, compressori, pompe del vuoto, caldaie olio diatermico, generatori di vapori.
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